Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Tuesday, 17 January 2023 13:58
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 25 January 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 25 January 2023.docx

General Manager

SOCIETY OF

A s g +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | manager@ptabar.com | www._pretoriabar.coza
ADVOCATES Steven House | 1st Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brooklyn | Pretoria | 01

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 January 2023 13:09

To: Esther Rikhotso <ERikhotso@judiciary.org.za>; Rose Selepe <RSelepe@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>;
motionspretoria@gmail.com; Katlego Mehlape <KMehlape@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule
<csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; Silas Maluleke <SMaluleke @judiciary.org.za>;
Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; adele@lawcircle.co.za; Nakedi Mohale <NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Etienne Cilliers
<manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 25 January 2023

Good afternoon
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 25 January 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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25 JANUARY 2023

AN

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS /SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MNGQIBISA-THUSI J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Rose Selepe

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6731

EMAIL ADDRESS: RSelepe@judiciary.org.za

SEBESHO M A VS RAF 35120/18
BHENGU S H VS RAF 16198/20
SHEZI S VS RAF 13751/20
NTOMBELATM VS RAF 19001/19
NHAVASSON A VS RAF 49003/11
FOURIEJJA VS RAF 43761/17
SITHATHUNT VS RAF 73030/19
KOKM VS RAF 27389/19
MOTALENT VS RAF 88804/18
NAIDOO L VS RAF 9475/2020
MKHALALI N VS RAF 47480/19
MOKONYANE V R VS RAF 89868/15
SIBANYONIJ N VS RAF 87498/18
GONCALVESJ VS RAF 10262/18
CHABASSOBON VS RAF 69223/17
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MTSHALI B A OBO B MAMABOLO VS RAF 8536/19
MAREDI MR VS RAF 22546/19
MBETHE N P VS RAF 6716/2019
MOLALE M VS RAF 3187/2020
SEERANETA VS RAF 84583/14
SHONGWER M VS RAF 41718/11
STRYDOM L VS RAF 71037/19
MANAMELA J B VS RAF 81409/18
KHAN S VS RAF 2441/2020
RANCHOD P VS RAF 45227/19
DIERGAARDT A E VS RAF 41194/21
DE VILLIERS D VS RAF 82733/19
LANGAHP VS RAF 31197/14
ADV M VAN ANTWERPEN OBO M KOLWANE VS RAF 4176/2018
BROODRYKT VS RAF 22971/18
CHIMOLEM S VS RAF 61751/18
MUTOKE E KASHALA VS AF 76815/15
NAIDOO D VS RAF 67522/19
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25 JANUARY 2023

ATA

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (BAQWA J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Molebogeng Raseroka

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6730

EMAIL ADDRESS: MRaseroka@judiciary.org.za

MANGANYE S VS RAF 23710/18
FINAJR VS RAF 12549/20
NCUBE K VS PRASA 39015/19
VAN DER WALT L VS RAF 39017/19
MARAKALLAM N VS RAF 63227/18
KEITLHABILE M J VS RAF 81061/18
MOLALAG M VS RAF 21988/18
MAILULAM C VS RAF 10991/17
MAVUSO T VS RAF 8986/2018
MASOMBUKA Z M VS RAF 10313/18
BAARDMAN F VS RAF 69948/18
SEBATJANE K VS RAF 37956/14
MALELEK G VS RAF 81958/15
MONEATSER N VS RAF 607/2018
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MACHAIR VS RAF 91668/19
NDOURN VS RAF 25831/19
SHABAM L VS RAF 82473/14
MASHILO N VS RAF 80144/18
MOGAJANE M R VS RAF 54344/17
MABOKO G VS RAF 2298/2019
SIBETHA S VS RAF 46949/18
SHAZIVM VS RAF 16160/20
DLAMININ M VS RAF 54852/19
MANALE M C OBO MINOR VS RAF 27030/19
MAKOSHORI F VS RAF 856/2022
MTSWENI M OBO MINOR VS RAF 15651/15
THOMAS R VS RAF 26428/20
LUTHULIS Z VS RAF 32320/19
MALAKANEA M VS RAF 51522/19
KHUMALO M B VS RAF 25296/16
SITHEBE KR VS RAF 3334/2018
MAKHURAG M VS RAF 11003/18
MOKOENAS N VS RAF 43463/19
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